
M3x6

M3x6

M4x10

W3.1x4.6x0.6

N3x5.5

P3x5x5.1
B3x6x2.5

B3x6x2.5

M3x16

M3x22

M3x30

M3x6

M3x12

W12.2x17x0.2

M3x7

M2.6x10

M2x3.2

M2x4

M3x12

M3x10

W4.1x10x1.4
B6x13x3.5

B6x13x5

W6.2x7.6x0.5

W6x10x1.5
B4x8x3F
W2x5x0.5
M2x4

T6x12x4.5

M3x6

螺絲均需上止滑劑

All Screws on side plates should 
be applied with thread locker.

螺絲均需上止滑劑

All Screws on side plates should 
be applied with thread locker.

3 6

4 5 6 7

1 2

M3x12

M3x3

Marks on one-way bearing
facing downward

單向軸承字體需朝下

C-Clip
C型環

B12x18x4

M3x8

M2x14
N2x4

M3x10 M3x6

M3x12

M3x6

M3x5

M3x3
M3x10

M3x6

Apply lubricant
依個人需求上油

使用瞬間黏著劑
Apply CA glue

組裝尾管夾座時，請將貫穿孔處朝同方向組裝。

When assembling the tail boom clamp, 
the holes should be facing the same direction.

a a

a

a
a

a

a
a

a
a

a

a

a a a

a

a

a

a

a
a

M
3x

12

3.5mm

N3x5.5

M2x8

B5x11x4

M3x
18

 / P
3x

6x
4.2

M3x4

1

6 7 7

32 4

5

5



伺服機組立
Servo assembly

8 9

10

11

M3x10

M3x3

P3x4x3.5

P3x4x3.5

M4x23

M2x5

M2x10

M3x16
(半牙Semi-threaded)

T4x9x4
W4.1x6x0.6

N3x5.5

N3x5.5

M3x3 W4.2x8x0.4

N4x7L

M2.6x8

M2.6x10

W8x13x2

N3x5.5L

Insert the hook and loop strap
through the fuselage and fix the batteries.

M3x16
(半牙Semi-threaded)

M3x6

0.1mm

Adjust gears mesh
齒隙調整

CCPM
ball links x3

Pitch Control 
Linkage Rod x2

68mm
49mm

42.8mm

23.5mm

Adjust gears mesh
齒隙調整

0.1mm

M3x6

M3x6

Lock M3x18 firmly.
(Check gear mesh).

鎖緊 M3x18 螺絲。
(需確認齒輪咬合順暢)

將黏扣帶穿入機身固定電池。

M3x18

我們建議您掃描 QR CODE 下載最新手冊。
本產品是無線遙控的直升機，不當的操作，保養或是組裝有可能導致遙控直升機對於
人身或是物品造成危險。包括，但是不局限於對於人體產生嚴重傷害甚至死亡的可能性。

We highly recommend everycustomer get the latest manual from our website
by scanning the QR CODE.
This product is for a radio controlled (RC) helicopter.
Improper operation, maintenance or assembly can potentially  cause a RC 
helicopter to pose a danger to persons or objects including but not limited to the 
possibility of causing serious physical injury and even death.

Manual

B4x9x4

M2x5

M3x5

B3x7x2

W3.1x4.6x0.6

M2.6x10

7

10

7

9

8


